
 

भारतीय विज्ञान विक्षा एिं अनुसंधान संस्थान मोहाली 

                शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा स्थाशित 
                                                            सकै्टर  81, नॉलजे वसटी, प॰ ओ॰ मनोली, एस॰ ए॰ एस॰ नगर,  मोहाली, पंजाब - 140306 

I     INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI 
              (Estd. By Ministry of Education, Govt of India)                                                                                                                                                                           

               Sector-81, Knowledge city, PO-Manauli, SAS Nagar Mohali-140306, Punjab 

                                                         PAN No. - AAAAI1781K    GST No. 03AAAAI1781K2ZS 

●    Phone : +91-172-2240121  ●  Fax : +91-172-2240124, 2240266   ●    http://www.iisermohali.ac.in    ● Email: stores@iisermohali.ac.in 

CPPP/Institute Website 
 

 

IISERM(1617)23/24-Pur/CHA                                                                Dated :17-07-2023 
 

 

 

शुद्धिपत्र –III / CORRIGENDUM –III 
 

 

Refer to IISER Mohali e-Tender notice Ref. No. IISERM(1617)23/24-Pur/CHA dated 25-05-2023 for 

“Appointment of Custom House and Clearance-cum-Consolidation Agent”, Knowledge City, PO. 

Manauli S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali, Punjab-140306. The on-line submission of bid date is further extended 

due to amendment in the Terms & Conditions of NIT (Financial Bid-Schedule of rates) and BOQ, as per 

below schedule:  

 

Sr. No. Particular/ Description Weightage (total 100) 

Category -I % ( Percentage ) discount offered on IATA rate reckoner 

coming under the consol of CHA single flat discount 

(a) Please mention only single discount figure on current 

IATA rates irrespective of country, size, volume, shape, 

dimension including all airline charges. 

  

*Please note that only chargeable weight as mentioned on 

invoice by supplier/airline shall only be taken into 

consideration. 

**Please note that the war, security, fuel surcharge, CC 

fee, clearance from customs etc. will be paid as per actual 

on production of AWB. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

30 marks 
 
 

Category -II Charges for Export Shipment 

I) % (Percentage) discount offered on IATA rate for export shipments. 

Please mention only single discount figure on current 

IATA rates irrespective of  country, size, volume, 

shape and dimension. 

 

 

5 marks 

Category –II-
B 

Charges for Export shipment 

II) Agency, security, fuel, handling, pickup from IISER Mohali, 

delivery charges (₹)   

III) Charges to ship the item from foreign Airport, custom clearance and 

transportation to consignee place. (₹)  (for any country/volume, 

quote one rate) 

 
 
 

5 marks 

Category -III Charges for Dangerous Goods/DGR (for any country, quote one rate) 5 marks 

Category -IV Charges   for  sea   freight   from anywhere  in the world 

including sea freight, Clearance from customs/dry port  

For FOB consignment (Rate per KG) (for any country/volume, 

quote one rate) 

 
 

10 marks 

Category -V Agency shipment clearance charges (per consignment) Including 

agency, attendance, clearance, (DO collection, Custom duty charges, 

AAI, TSP Charges etc if any, will be reimbursed as actual against 

receipts).  

 
 

15 marks 

Category-VI Ex-works charges (For Ex-works consignments) up to FCA/FOB through 
air and sea freight (for any country/volume, quote one rate) 

5 marks 

Category -VII Charges for replenishment of dry ice having perishable contents (for any 
country/volume, quote one rate) 

5 marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

mailto:stores@iisermohali.ac.in


Category -
VIII 

Transportation charges from CHA warehouse/Delhi to IISER Mohali upto 
concerned lab (irrespective of quantity and volume/volumetric weight) 
Tata 407 or equivalent 
DCM Truck or equivalent 
19/20 ft. Truck 
20 ft. Trailer 
40 ft. Trailer  

 
 
 

15 marks 

Category -IX Labour charges   
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 marks 

Up to 50 Kgs 

51 Kgs to 100 Kgs 

101 Kgs to 250 Kgs 

251 Kgs to 500 Kgs 

501 Kgs to 750 Kgs 

751 Kgs to 1000 Kgs 

1000+ Kgs 

Loading Charges 

Forklift/Crane upto 100 Kgs 

Forklift/Crane 101-500 Kgs 

Forklift/Crane 500+ Kgs 

 

Revised date and Time:  

S. No. Description Extended Due date/Time 

01 Closing Date & Time (Online) submission  07th August, 2023 upto 02:00 PM 

02 Opening Date & Time of Technical Bid 08th August, 2023 upto 02:30 AM 

 

For any information, other modifications and/or corrigendum may kindly visit IISER Mohali websites 

http://www.iisermohali.ac.in/ & cppp portal https:/eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 
 

                Sd/- 

सहायक कुलसचिव (क्रय तथा भंडार) 
Assistant Registrar (Stores & Purchase) 

http://www.iisermohali.ac.in/

